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Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 514REF

Hellermanniyton

Rite-On Self-Laminating Label Refill, .75" x

Article Number
Type
Color

Features & Benefits

Quantity Per

Product Description

38" x 1.25", VL, White, 200/roll

590-05141

514REF

White (WH)

» Compact to easily fit in pants or shirt pockets. ¢ Dispenser can be reloaded
over and over, making it cost effective to use. « Dispenser edge allows easy
removal of label liner. « Dispenser protects labels from dirt and moisture before
use, extending the life and quality of the labels.

EA

HellermannTyton’s Rite-On Markers are made from a flexible vinyl film and
used to mark wire and cable. The self-laminating labels have a clear tail which
seals the legend under clear vinyl, maintaining the quality of the labels. The
Rite-On markers are packaged in a reusable dispenser made from high impact
plastic which is resistant to oils and grease.



Short Description

Global Part Name

Fixation Method

Variant

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Outside Diameter Max(Imperial)

Outside Diameter Min (metric)

Outside Diameter Min(Imperial)

Outside Diameter Max (metric)

Material

Rite-On Self-Laminating Label Refill, .75" x .38" x 1.25", VL, White, 200/roll

514REF-100-WH

Pasting / Stick

Roller form

0.75

19.05

0.15

3.89

0.263

6.68

0.263

3.89

0.153

6.68

Type 100, Vinyl (PVC), white (WH), self laminating



Material Shortcut

Adhesive

Halogen free

Adhesive Operating Temperature

Operating Temperature (Metric)

Reach Complaint(Article 33)

ROHS Complaint

Package Quantity(Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

Customs Number

Content Unit(BMEcat)

Weight (Metric)

100

Acrylic

No

-51°F to +200°F (-46°C to +93°C)

-40°F to +176°F (-40°C to +80°C)

No

Yes

200

200

3919102055

pcs.

0.075
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