

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business relationships with customers from, Europe, America and south Asia, supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of "Quality Parts, Customers Priority, Honest Operation, and Considerate Service", our business mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include Microchip, ALPS, ROHM, Xilinx, Pulse, ON, Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise IC, Modules, Potentiometer, IC Socket, Relay, Connector. Our parts cover such applications as commercial, industrial, and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!



Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832

Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com

Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China







HellermannTyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 514REF

HellermannTyton

Rite-On Self-Laminating Label Refill, .75" x .38" x 1.25", VL, White, 200/roll

Article Number	590-05141
Туре	514REF
Color	White (WH)
Features & Benefits	• Compact to easily fit in pants or shirt pockets. • Dispenser can be reloaded over and over, making it cost effective to use. • Dispenser edge allows easy removal of label liner. • Dispenser protects labels from dirt and moisture before use, extending the life and quality of the labels.
Quantity Per	EA
Product Description	HellermannTyton's Rite-On Markers are made from a flexible vinyl film and used to mark wire and cable. The self-laminating labels have a clear tail which seals the legend under clear vinyl, maintaining the quality of the labels. The Rite-On markers are packaged in a reusable dispenser made from high impact

plastic which is resistant to oils and grease.

Short Description	Rite-On Self-Laminating Label Refill, .75" x .38" x 1.25", VL, White, 200/roll
Global Part Name	514REF-100-WH
Fixation Method	Pasting / Stick
Variant	Roller form
Width W (Imperial)	0.75
Width W (Metric)	19.05
Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)	0.15
Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)	3.89
Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)	0.263
Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)	6.68
Outside Diameter Max(Imperial)	0.263
Outside Diameter Min (metric)	3.89
Outside Diameter Min(Imperial)	0.153
Outside Diameter Max (metric)	6.68
Material	Type 100, Vinyl (PVC), white (WH), self laminating

Material Shortcut	100
Adhesive	Acrylic
Halogen free	No
Adhesive Operating Temperature	-51°F to +200°F (-46°C to +93°C)
Operating Temperature (Metric)	-40°F to +176°F (-40°C to +80°C)
Reach Complaint(Article 33)	No
ROHS Complaint	Yes
Package Quantity(Imperial)	200
Package Quantity (Metric)	200
Customs Number	3919102055
Content Unit(BMEcat)	pcs.
Weight (Metric)	0.075